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BRAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE ring
hungary

Brand - Racing
17.03.2019 Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km . . .
Race / Rennen - 8 Laps / Runden -750ccm 2019. 03.-17. 14:00 . . . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:46

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
5 2:09.651 29.166 36.129 14:19:43.659
(166) Robin ZEILINGER 6 2:09.085 26.481 38.108 28.463 36.033 14:21:52.744
1 2:08.210 28.610 36.690 27.887 35.023 14:10:56.296 7 2:09.550 28.884 36.316 14:24:02.294
2:05.534 25.682 36.476 28.098 35.278 14:13:01.830 8 2:09.460 38.171 28.694 36.402 14:26:11.754

2
3 2:05.351 25.513 36.659 27.983 35.196 14:15:07.181

4 2:04.649 25.350 36.228 27.833 35.238 14:17:11.830  (*8) Manuel PREIS

5 2:05.207 25.664 36.411 27.923 35.209 14:19:17.037 1 2:15.381 30.678 38.677 29.570 36.456 14:11:04.733
6

7

8

2:05.269 25.702 36.571 27.836 35.160 14:21:22.306 2:10.620 26.601 37.857 29.105 37.057 14:13:15.353
2:05.101 25.665 36.503 27.808 35.125 14:23:27.407 2:10.354 26.923 38.241 28.627 36.563 14:15:25.707
2:05.650 25.708 36.751 28.181 35.010 14:25:33.057 2:09.253 26.350 38.008 28.510 36.385 14:17:34.960
2:09.385 26.478 38.163 28.600 36.144 14:19:44.345
2:09.793 26.569 38.225 28.721 36.278 14:21:54.138
2:08.709 26.512 37.868 28.338 35.991 14:24:02.847
2:09.203 26.386 37.758 28.931 36.128 14:26:12.050

(14) Maté LACZKO

1 2:13.331 30.205 38.327 28.506 36.293 14:11:04.799
2 2:08.353 26.708 37.455 28.433 35.757 14:13:13.152
3 2:07.230 26.428 36.945 28.387 35.470 14:15:20.382
4 2:06.639  26.179 36.904 27.904 35.652 14:17:27.021  (23) Sebastian RUPPRECHT

5 2:07.301 26.648 36.779 28.387 35.487 14:19:34.322 2:18.063 32.215 39.248 29.447 37.153 14:11:06.320
6

7

8

ONO U WN

2:06.958 26.794 36.682 27.885 35.597 14:21:41.280 2:11.971 26.900 38.855 29.158 37.058 14:13:18.291
2:06.817 26.477 36.941 28.031 35.368 14:23:48.097 2:10.924 27.014 38.346 28.969 36.595 14:15:29.215
2:06.667 26.526 36.846 27.701 35.594 14:25:54.764 2:09.643 26.462 38.324 28.515 36.342 14:17:38.858
2:09.788 26.636 38.087 28.756 36.309 14:19:48.646
2:10.000 26.553 38.637 28.696 36.114 14:21:58.646
2:08.693 26.246 38.154 28.346 35.947 14:24:07.339
2:09.503 26.591 37.856 28.863 36.193 14:26:16.842

(92) Markus MULLER
1 2:13.012 29.374 38.297 29.095 36.246 14:11:01.098

ONOUTDAWN

2 2:08.811 26.124 37.516 28.907 36.264 14:13:09.909
3 2:08.591 26.301 37.671 28.636 35.983 14:15:18.500
4 2:07.899 26.235 37.552 28.314 35.798 14:17:26.399  (269) Tomislav JAKOPIN

5 2:08.663 26.430 37.295 28.414 36.524 14:19:35.062 2:17.569 31.168 38.698 29.912 37.791 14:11:05.912
6

7

8

2:08.336 26.894 37.284 28.418 35.740 14:21:43.398 2:13.084 27.843 38.491 29.881 36.869 14:13:18.996

2:06.131 25.730 36.883 28.079 35.439 14:23:49.529 2:10.816 26.953 37.877 29.444 36.542 14:15:29.812
2:05.655 25.799 37.060 27.793 35.003 14:25:55.184 2:09.669 26.633 37.725 29.172 36.139 14:17:39.481
2:10.211 26.565 37.621 29.630 36.395 14:19:49.692
2:10.679 26.394 37.979 29.707 36.599 14:22:00.371
2:11.196 26.400 37.914 29.932 36.950 14:24:11.567
2:13.358 26.749 38.695 30.165 37.749 14:26:24.925

(75) Michael NAGL
1 2:13.550 31.509 37722 28.120 36.199 14:11:01.637
2:08.468 26340  37.117 28.705 36.306 14:13:10.105
2:08.570 26.272 37.731 28.785 35.782 14:15:18.675
2:08.783 26.343 37.447 28.821 36.172 14:17:27.458  (50) Roman RAMMERSTORFER
2:08.599 26.596 37.619 28.499 35.885 14:19:36.057 1 2:17.602 31.435 40.004  29.123 37.040 14:11:07.574
2:07.598 26.749 37.188 28.133 35.528 14:21:43.655 2:13.135 27.419 38.998 29.507 37.211 14:13:20.709
2:08.104  26.209 37.251 28.439 36.205 14:23:51.759 2:12.485 26.741 38.925 29.462 37.357 14:15:33.194
2:12.321 27.288 39.010 28.865 37.158 14:26:04.080 2:11.673  26.507  38.333 29.859 36.974 14:17:44.867
2:11.420 26.780 38.458 29.352 36.830 14:19:56.287
2:12.924 27.479 38.674 29.965 36.806 14:22:09.211

ONOUTDAWN =

oNOOU A~ WN

(626) Amir OSMANOVIC

ONOUTAWN

1 2:14.401 30.968 38.526 28.677 36.230 14:11:03.198 2:11.343 26.672 38.564 29.345 36.762 14:24:20.554
2 2:09.425 26.787 37.822 28.552 36.264 14:13:12.623 2:11.555 26.609 38.850 29.342 36.754 14:26:32.109
3 2:08.838 26.240 37.246 29.028 36.324 14:15:21.461
4 2:08.904 26.298 37.314 28.684 36.608 14:17:30.365  (20) Michael TUTTINGER
5 2:09.044 26.438 37.553 28.444 36.609 14:19:39.409 1 2:23.373 32.576 41.345 30.727 38.725 14:11:12.686
6 2:09.470 27.181 37.807 28.316 36.166 14:21:48.879 2 2:18.368 28.393 40.992 30.556 38.427 14:13:31.054
7 2:08.986 26.496 37.650 28.329 36.511 14:23:57.865 3 2:18.383 28.234 40.828 30.878 38.443 14:15:49.437
8 2:07.861 26.363 37.301 28.013 36.184 14:26:05.726 4 2:17.330 28.056 40.844 30.220 38.210 14:18:06.767
5 2:16.867 28.191 39.867 30.344 38.465 14:20:23.634
(427) Philipp MENZEL 6 2:15.375 27.998 39.872 29.744 37.761 14:22:39.009
2:13.557 30.310 37.430 29.011 36.806 14:11:02.223 7 2:17.015 28.019 39.961 30.300 38.735 14:24:56.024
2:09.238 26.668 37.459 28.763 36.348 14:13:11.461 8 2:15.916 27.984 39.767 29.877 38.288 14:27:11.940

2:08.435 26.509 37.459 28.486 35.981 14:15:19.896
2:09.634 26.538 38.098 28.856 36.142 14:17:29.530  (267) Christian REDL
2:09.611 26.625 37.906 28.606 36.474 14:19:39.141 1 2:21.775 33.218 40.679 30.104 37.774 14:11:11.356
2:10.739 27.181 37.815 29.389 36.354 14:21:49.880 2 2:16.238 27.943 39.217 30.415 38.663 14:13:27.594
2:09.822 26.793 38.027 28.791 36.211 14:23:59.702 3 2:17.629 28.594 39.729 30.799 38.507 14:15:45.223
2:11.502 27.178 38.325 29.193 36.806 14:26:11.204 4 2:18.814 29.091 39.776 31.145 38.802 14:18:04.037
5 2:19.689 29.424 40.207 31.319 38.739 14:20:23.726
6
7
8

ONOOUTHAWN -

(173) Thomas LUKAS 2:16.164 29.230 39.139 30.040 37.755 14:22:39.890

1 2:13.144 29.001 37.036 14:11:02.142 2:17.132 28.242 39.132 30.593 39.165 14:24:57.022
2 2:12.736 30.112 37.171 14:13:14.878 2:15.465 28.008  38.998 30.070 38.389 14:27:12.487
3 2:10.053 28.961 36.524 14:15:24.931
4 2:09.077 28.799 36.168 14:17:34.008  (99) Joachim PRICKEN

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director
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ERAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE

Brand - Racing
17.03.2019 Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km
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Race / Rennen - 8 Laps / Runden -750ccm 2019. 03.-17. 14:00 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4 Tm Timeof Day  Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S$3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
1 2:27.246 33.367 43.223 31.074 39.582 14:11:17.729
2 2:22.138 28.880 41.303 31.945 40.010 14:13:39.867
3 2:22.149 29.219 41.697 31.617 39.616 14:16:02.016
4 2:22.832 29.603 41.906 31.659 39.664 14:18:24.848
5 2:21.682 29.811 41.229 31.174 39.468 14:20:46.530
6 2:22.881 29.594 41.365 31.778 40.144 14:23:09.411
7 2:23.872 29.731 41.708 31.746 40.687 14:25:33.283

(183) Manfred WESCHELBERGER
1 2:12.515 27391 39.016 29362 36.746 14:24:24.700
2 2:12.554  27.070 39220  29.288 36.976 14:26:37.254

(16) Gerd RUPPRECHT
1 2:40.697 34.942 45.799 35.804 44.152 14:11:32.205

2 2:39.289  32.590 46.125 36.493 44.081 14:14:11.494
3 2:39.145 32.772 46.484 35909  43.980 14:16:50.639
4 2:42.907 34.111 46.014 36.992 45.790 14:19:33.546
5 2:47.605 35.760 48.068 38.058 45.719 14:22:21.151
p6 2:51.777 32.978 46.712 36.258 14:25:12.928
(113) Wolfgang KOLANDER
1 2:17.095 31.271 30.411  29.027 37.386 14:11:06.871
2 2:12.355 27579  38.696 29.229  36.851 14:13:19.226
3 2:14.084  27.224 39.363 29.414 38.083 14:15:33.310
p4 2:27.901 28.561 40.527 30.786 14:18:01.211
(999) Gregor MADER
1 2:32.681 33.245 44.103 32.732 42.601 14:11:23.117
2 2:27.295  29.681 43.983  32.398  41.233 14:13:50.412
3 2:29.124 30.509  43.568 33.420 41.627 14:16:19.536
p4 2:52.683 32.395 47.976 36.848 14:19:12.219
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director
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